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Cat Position Overall Position Race Number Name

Overall Individual Solo Men Top 5

1 1 78 Ng

2 2 84 jeanlouis

3 3 96 Maxime

4 5 66 Fo lok

5 6 29 Peter
Overall Individual Solo Women Top 5

1 4 133 Zein

2 15 128 Mei yan

3 27 51 Shuk Nga Suan

4 33 88 Akiko

5 34 102 Tara
Individual Solo Men (14-19) Top 1

1 1 78 Ng
Individual Solo Men (20-29) Top 3

1 3 96 Maxime

2 5 66 Fo lok

3 7 25 Gautier
Individual Solo Men (30-39) Top 3

1 2 84 jeanlouis

2 8 49 lain

3 9 94 Evgeni
Individual Solo Men (40-49) Top 3

1 6 29 Peter

2 11 33 JUAN

3 20 80 stefan
Individual Solo Men (50-59) Top 3

1 14 70 Claus

2 23 28 WK

3 24 56 WAI KI

Last Name

Wai Hei
lafayeedney
Le Bras
Liu
Dingley

Williams
Wong
Chan
Kimata
Perrin

Wai Hei

Le Bras
Liu
Marti

lafayeedney
Ross
Sheinker

Dingley
PEREZ CARPENA
holmqvist

Schuermann
Chan
wu

(( C3fit

2018 - Bonaqua C3fit Action SPRINT Trail Series SAl KUNG (April 15, 2018) 12KM Overall Top 5 & Category Top 3

CP1

00:36:00
00:41:00
00:42:00
00:41:00
00:43:00

00:44:00
00:48:00
00:54:00
00:56:00
00:58:00

00:36:00

00:42:00
00:41:00
00:47:00

00:41:00
00:45:00
00:51:00

00:43:00
00:49:00
00:52:00

00:47:00
00:53:00
00:49:00

Split

00:39:23
00:43:24
00:47:05
00:54:57
00:53:34

00:45:28
00:55:52
00:59:51
01:02:54
01:03:04

00:39:23

00:47:05
00:54:57
00:50:47

00:43:24
00:53:54
00:48:28

00:53:34
00:51:55
00:54:18

00:56:46
00:56:37
01:02:11

Finish Time

01:15:23
01:24:24
01:29:05
01:35:57
01:36:34

01:29:28
01:43:52
01:53:51
01:58:54
02:01:04

01:15:23

01:29:05
01:35:57
01:37:47

01:24:24
01:38:54
01:39:28

01:36:34
01:40:55
01:46:18

01:43:46
01:49:37
01:51:11

Category

Male — 14-19
Male — 30-39
Male — 20-29
Male — 20-29
Male — 40-49

Female — 30-39
Female — 20-29
Female — 30-39
Female — 40-49
Female — 30-39

Male — 14-19

Male — 20-29
Male — 20-29
Male — 20-29

Male — 30-39
Male — 30-39
Male — 30-39

Male — 40-49
Male — 40-49
Male — 40-49

Male — 50-59
Male — 50-59
Male — 50-59



Individual Solo Men (60+) Top 2
1
2

Individual Solo Women (14-19) Top 1
1

Individual Solo Women (20-29) Top 3
1
2
3

Individual Solo Women (30-39) Top 3
1
2
3

Individual Solo Women (40-49) Top 3
1
2
3

Individual Solo Women (50-59) Top 3
1
2
3

Individual Solo Women (60+) Top 1
1

64
74

86

15
54
76

27
34

33
43
46

49
75
90

70

21
46

12

128
16
119

133
51
102

88
76
93

20
123
65

22

Ka Ming
Yasushi

Sofie

Mei yan
Alice
Tsz Wai Rachel

Zein
Shuk Nga Suan
Tara

Akiko
Delphine
SIAT TJHUI

Christina
Angel
hildelita

Mon yun

Kwan
Shoshi

Salgado

Wong
McLeod
Hui

Williams
Chan
Perrin

Kimata
Riche-Franz
DJIE

Yeung
Tsoi
Dacoy

Chow

01:08:00
01:12:00

01:17:00

00:48:00
01:03:00
01:15:00

00:44:00
00:54:00
00:58:00

00:56:00
01:04:00
01:00:00

01:00:00
01:10:00
01:18:00

01:10:00

01:14:33
01:23:35

01:27:53

00:55:52
01:12:10
01:23:33

00:45:28
00:59:51
01:03:04

01:02:54
01:04:34
01:09:07

01:10:33
01:26:20
01:29:36

01:20:01

02:22:33
02:35:35

02:44:53

01:43:52
02:15:10
02:38:33

01:29:28
01:53:51
02:01:04

01:58:54
02:08:34
02:09:07

02:10:33
02:36:20
02:47:36

02:30:01

Male — 60+
Male — 60+

Female — 14-19

Female — 20-29
Female — 20-29
Female — 20-29

Female — 30-39
Female — 30-39
Female — 30-39

Female — 40-49
Female — 40-49
Female — 40-49

Female — 50-59
Female — 50-59
Female — 50-59

Female — 60+



