



2018 - Bonaqua C3fit Action SPRINT Trail Series SAI KUNG (April 15, 2018) 12KM Overall Top 5 & Category Top 3

Cat Position	Overall Position	Race Number	Name	Last Name	CP 1	Split	Finish Time	Category
rerall Individual Solo Men Top	5							
1	1	78	Ng	Wai Hei	00:36:00	00:39:23	01:15:23	Male - 14-19
2	2	84	jeanlouis	lafayeedney	00:41:00	00:43:24	01:24:24	Male - 30-39
3	3	96	Maxime	Le Bras	00:42:00	00:47:05	01:29:05	Male - 20-29
4	5	66	Fo lok	Liu	00:41:00	00:54:57	01:35:57	Male - 20-29
5	6	29	Peter	Dingley	00:43:00	00:53:34	01:36:34	Male – 40-49
erall Individual Solo Women	Top 5							
1	4	133	Zein	Williams	00:44:00	00:45:28	01:29:28	Female - 30-39
2	15	128	Mei yan	Wong	00:48:00	00:55:52	01:43:52	Female - 20-29
3	27	51	Shuk Nga Suan	Chan	00:54:00	00:59:51	01:53:51	Female - 30-39
4	33	88	Akiko	Kimata	00:56:00	01:02:54	01:58:54	Female - 40-49
5	34	102	Tara	Perrin	00:58:00	01:03:04	02:01:04	Female – 30-39
dividual Solo Men (14-19) Top	o 1							
1	1	78	Ng	Wai Hei	00:36:00	00:39:23	01:15:23	Male - 14-19
dividual Solo Men (20-29) Top	3							
1	3	96	Maxime	Le Bras	00:42:00	00:47:05	01:29:05	Male - 20-29
2	5	66	Fo lok	Liu	00:41:00	00:54:57	01:35:57	Male - 20-29
3	7	25	Gautier	Marti	00:47:00	00:50:47	01:37:47	Male - 20-29
dividual Solo Men (30-39) Top	3							
1	2	84	jeanlouis	lafayeedney	00:41:00	00:43:24	01:24:24	Male - 30-39
2	8	49	lain	Ross	00:45:00	00:53:54	01:38:54	Male - 30-39
3	9	94	Evgeni	Sheinker	00:51:00	00:48:28	01:39:28	Male - 30-39
dividual Solo Men (40-49) Top	3							
1	6	29	Peter	Dingley	00:43:00	00:53:34	01:36:34	Male - 40-49
2	11	33	JUAN	PEREZ CARPENA	00:49:00	00:51:55	01:40:55	Male - 40-49
3	20	80	stefan	holmqvist	00:52:00	00:54:18	01:46:18	Male - 40-49
dividual Solo Men (50-59) Top	3							
1	14	70	Claus	Schuermann	00:47:00	00:56:46	01:43:46	Male - 50-59
2	23	28	WK	Chan	00:53:00	00:56:37	01:49:37	Male - 50-59
3	24	56	WAIKI	WU	00:49:00	01:02:11	01:51:11	Male – 50-59

Individual	l Solo Men (60+) Top 2								
	1	64	21	Ka Ming	Kwan	01:08:00	01:14:33	02:22:33	Male - 60+
	2	74	46	Yasushi	Shoshi	01:12:00	01:23:35	02:35:35	Male - 60+
Individua	I Solo Women (14-19) Top 1								
	1	86	12	Sofie	Salgado	01:17:00	01:27:53	02:44:53	Female – 14-19
Individua	I Solo Women (20-29) Top 3								
	1	15	128	Mei yan	Wong	00:48:00	00:55:52	01:43:52	Female - 20-29
	2	54	16	Alice	McLeod	01:03:00	01:12:10	02:15:10	Female - 20-29
	3	76	119	Tsz Wai Rachel	Hui	01:15:00	01:23:33	02:38:33	Female – 20-29
Individua	l Solo Women (30-39) Top 3								
	1	4	133	Zein	Williams	00:44:00	00:45:28	01:29:28	Female – 30-39
	2	27	51	Shuk Nga Suan	Chan	00:54:00	00:59:51	01:53:51	Female – 30-39
	3	34	102	Tara	Perrin	00:58:00	01:03:04	02:01:04	Female – 30-39
Individua	I Solo Women (40-49) Top 3								
	1	33	88	Akiko	Kimata	00:56:00	01:02:54	01:58:54	Female - 40-49
	2	43	76	Delphine	Riche-Franz	01:04:00	01:04:34	02:08:34	Female - 40-49
	3	46	93	SIAT TJHUI	DJIE	01:00:00	01:09:07	02:09:07	Female – 40-49
la dividual	I Solo Women (50-59) Top 3								
maividua	` ' '	40	00	Obstation	V	04.00.00	04.40.00	00.40.00	F
	1	49	20	Christina	Yeung	01:00:00	01:10:33	02:10:33	Female – 50-59
	2	75	123	Angel	Tsoi	01:10:00	01:26:20	02:36:20	Female – 50-59
	3	90	65	hildelita	Dacoy	01:18:00	01:29:36	02:47:36	Female – 50-59
Individual Solo Women (60+) Top 1									
	1	70	22	Mon yun	Chow	01:10:00	01:20:01	02:30:01	Female – 60+